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FOGLIO PRESENZE

	Progetto
	

	Luogo
	

	Data
	
	Ora
	


Elenco Presenti e firme

	
	Nome e cognome
	Organizzazione
	Firma d'ingresso
	Firma di uscita
	Note

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	


Foglio Presenze MOD 2 scaricato da www.alessiolorenzi.it

1 / 1

